
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
DQ 

No. 
186 
105 
99 

107 
37 
22 

226 
139 
63 
82 

318 
64 
40 
45 
12 

911 
188 
34 

329 

Name 
Felipe Comerlatto 

Ronaldo Tutti 

Edson Mamute 

Edson Bueno 

Felipe Martinuzzo 

Ricardo Films 

Alex Barbosa 

David Pianez 

Edu Rodrigues 

Henrique Aniceto 

Alex Soares 

Serginho 

Michael Valtingojer 

Nelson  Mágico 

Adilson Sele12 

Leandro Rad 

Fabio Rosendo  

Tiago Dellanegra 

Edu Moura 

Equipe 
Sport Plus Racing 

Plena Saúde PSBK 

PCM PSBK 

BMW MOTORRAD  

Dezeró Racing  

Motonil Motors 

BMW MOTORRAD 

XMOTOX 

DR13 

BMW MOTORRAD  

XMOTOX 

Team Brasil 

Racer X 

Mágico Racing 

3AB 

Freestylemotors/ Rad Racing School 

EVORACING 

DR13 

BMW MOTORRAD  

Moto 
BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Ducati  Panigale V4S 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Panigale 1299 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Class 
MASTER 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

ROOKIE 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

ROOKIE 

LIGHT 

ROOKIE 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:43.698 

1:44.226 

1:44.465 

1:44.852 

1:45.265 

1:45.503 

1:46.928 

1:47.680 

1:48.705 

1:49.098 

1:49.232 

1:49.755 

1:51.163 

1:52.925 

1:53.382 

1:54.059 

1:56.884 

2:00.128 

Diff 

0.528 

0.767 

1.154 

1.567 

1.805 

3.230 

3.982 

5.007 

5.400 

5.534 

6.057 

7.465 

9.227 

9.684 

10.361 

13.186 

16.430 

Gap 

0.528 

0.239 

0.387 

0.413 

0.238 

1.425 

0.752 

1.025 

0.393 

0.134 

0.523 

1.408 

1.762 

0.457 

0.677 

2.825 

3.244 

In Session 
2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

1o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 

2o Classificatório - SBK LIGHT/ROOKIE 
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
SBK LIGHT/MASTER/ROOKIE 1000cc 

1o,2o,3o CLASSIFICATORIO 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 


